

# 000-272<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM WebSphere Message Broker V8.0 Solution Development

# Pass IBM 000-272 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.passapply.com/000-272.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



# VCE & PDF PassApply.com

#### https://www.passapply.com/000-272.html

2021 Latest passapply 000-272 PDF and VCE dumps Download

#### **QUESTION 1**

A sales company is currently running 2 message flows. The first, ProcessOrder, validates customer orders and then sends the shipping information to the warehouse via an MQ request message. Once the warehouse has shipped the order, a reply is sent back which is processed by the second flow, SendConfirmation, to send a confirmation to the customer. The company is now expanding and has multiple warehouses. The solution developer must modify ProcessOrder to send messages to each warehouse only for the items it stocks, and SendConfirmation to send a response message only when all warehouses have replied. What node(s) should the solution developer use?

- A. SendConfirmation -> MQGet
- B. SendConfirmation -> Collector
- C. ProcessOrder -> Sequence SendConfirmation -> Resequence
- D. ProcessOrder -> AggregateControl and AggregateRequest SendConfirmation -> AggregateReply

Correct Answer: D

#### **QUESTION 2**

A customer uses a shared AIX server to store their source code and for building their source code for deployment. What command must the solution developer use on this server to create a broker archive (BAR) file?

- A. mqsireadbar
- B. mqsicreatebar
- C. mqsipackagebar
- D. mqsiapplybaroverride

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 3**

A solution developer implemented a message flow for a book store company which receives an XML input message. The input message is formed according to an XML schema supplied by the client and used by several other applications owned by the company. The input node uses XMLNSC parser to parse the input message. The image below depicts a sample XML input message. According to business needs, the bookDetails elements and all of its children are not referenced by the code. Performance test for the flow showed a significant time spent in message parsing time especially for large messages.



```
<bookstore>
  <book category="Cat1">
    <title>book1</title>
    <year>2009</year>
    <price>59.99</price>
    <bookDetails authorsCount=3</pre>
       <Authors>
        <Author name="author1"
        <Author name="author2"
                                       aut2@srvr.com"/>
        <Author name="author3"
                                      ="aut3@srvr.com"/>
       </Authors>
      <Suppliers>
                                     url="www.sup1.com"/>
        <Supplier name
        <Supplier
                           oplier2
                                     url="www.sup2.com"/>
       </Suppliers>
    </bookDetail:
    <copies>40c/cop
  </book>
  <book cat
  <book category="Cat3">
  <book category="Cat4">
  <book category="Cat5">
<bookstore>
```

What should the solution developer do to enhance the message parsing time?

- A. Use the MRM parser instead.
- B. Set the parse timing to Complete.
- C. Set the parse timing option to On Demand.
- D. Add the bookDetails element to the XMLNSC parse Opaque elements

Correct Answer: D

#### **QUESTION 4**



### https://www.passapply.com/000-272.html

2021 Latest passapply 000-272 PDF and VCE dumps Download

A customer recently implemented a new standard that all deployable objects must display Version, Author, and Defect number in the QuickView panel of Message Broker Explorer. How must the solution developer code this requirement?

- A. andMQSI\_Version=v1.0 MQSIand andMQSI Author=George MQSIand andMQSI Defect=123456 MQSIand
- B. %MQSI Version=v1.0 MQSI% %MQSI Author=George MQSI% %MQSI Defect=123456 MQSI%
- C. \$MQSI\_Version=v1.0 MQSI\$ \$MQSI Author=George MQSI\$ \$MQSI Defect=123456 MQSI\$
- D. andWMB\_Version=v1.0 WMBand andWMB Author=George WMBand andWMB Defect=123456 WMBand

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 5**

A solution developer needs to use the recording data feature for auditing purpose. The expected message size is up to 10 MB and the target database is DB2. Aside from the default, what additional configuration(s), if any, does the solution developer need to do?

- A. Use the supplied DB2 schema without changes.
- B. Update the DataCaptureStore configurable service to allow the extra size.
- C. Customize the supplied DB2 schema to increase the maximum message body size.
- D. Create a new database table to store the message body and configure the broker to use the new table.

Correct Answer: C

000-272 VCE Dumps

000-272 Study Guide

000-272 Braindumps



To Read the Whole Q&As, please purchase the Complete Version from Our website.

# Try our product!

100% Guaranteed Success

100% Money Back Guarantee

365 Days Free Update

**Instant Download After Purchase** 

24x7 Customer Support

Average 99.9% Success Rate

More than 800,000 Satisfied Customers Worldwide

Multi-Platform capabilities - Windows, Mac, Android, iPhone, iPod, iPad, Kindle

We provide exam PDF and VCE of Cisco, Microsoft, IBM, CompTIA, Oracle and other IT Certifications. You can view Vendor list of All Certification Exams offered:

https://www.passapply.com/allproducts

## **Need Help**

Please provide as much detail as possible so we can best assist you. To update a previously submitted ticket:





Any charges made through this site will appear as Global Simulators Limited.

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Copyright © passapply, All Rights Reserved.